“E+ Series” Electric Suction Scanning Screen Filters
The standard in High Performance
Tech Spec
E+  Series of filters are Rain Bird’s high
performance Electric Suction Scanning
Screen filters. These  filters provide worry free
high-flow rate filtered water quality. All E+
Series self-cleaning water filtersare available

Flush Line Size
(in.)
2 E-02-A-S E-0-02-A-S IM-F-02-A-S IM-F-02-A-S 200 2.65 382 15 to 50 1.5
3 E-03-A-S E-0-03-A-S IM-F-03-A-S IM-F-03-A-S 300 2.65 382 15 to 50 1.5
4 E-04-A-S E-0-04-A-S IM-F-04-A-S IM-F-04-A-S 500 2.65 382 15 to 50 1.5
4 E-04-B-S E-0-04-B-S IM-F-04-B-S IM-F-04-B-S 500 5.25 756 15 to 50 1.5
4 E-04-C-S E-0-04-C-S IM-F-04-C-S IM-F-04-C-S 500 7.00 1008 15 to 50 1.5
4 E-04-D-S E-0-04-D-S IM-F-04-D-S IM-F-04-D-S 500 9.25 1332 35 to 110 2
6 E-06-A-S E-0-06-A-S IM-F-06-A-S IM-F-06-A-S 650 2.65 382 15 to 50 1.5
6 E-06-B-S E-0-06-B-S IM-F-06-B-S IM-F-06-B-S 1000 5.25 756 15 to 50 1.5
6 E-06-C-S E-0-06-C-S IM-F-06-C-S IM-F-06-C-S 1000 7.00 1008 15 to 50 1.5
6 E-06-D-S E-0-06-D-S IM-F-06-D-S IM-F-06-D-S 1000 9.25 1332 35 to 110 2
8 E-08-B-S E-0-08-B-S IM-F-08-B-S IM-F-08-B-S 1400 5.25 756 15 to 50 1.5
8 E-08-C-S E-0-08-C-S IM-F-08-C-S IM-F-08-C-S 1700 7.00 1008 15 to 50 1.5
8 E-08-D-S E-0-08-D-S IM-F-08-D-S IM-F-08-D-S 2000 9.25 1332 35 to 110 2
10 E-10-C-S E-0-10-C-S IM-F-10-C-S IM-F-10-C-S 1900 7.00 1008 15 to 50 1.5
10 E-10-D-S E-0-10-D-S IM-F-10-D-S IM-F-10-D-S 2000 9.25 1332 35 to 110 2
10 E-10-E-S E-0-10-E-S IM-F-10-E-S IM-F-10-E-S 2700 12.25 1764 35 to 110 2
12 E-12-D-S E-0-12-D-S IM-F-12-D-S IM-F-12-D-S 2000 9.25 1332 35 to 110 2
12 E-12-E-S E-0-12-E-S IM-F-12-E-S IM-F-12-E-S 3100 12.25 1764 35 to 110 2
12 E-12-F-S E-0-12-F-S IM-F-12-F-S IM-F-12-F-S 3800 15.25 2196 35 to 110 2
14 E-14-E-S E-0-14-E-S IM-F-14-E-S IM-F-14-E-S 3100 12.25 1764 35 to 110 2
14 E-14-F-S E-0-14-F-S IM-F-14-F-S IM-F-14-F-S 3800 15.25 2196 35 to 110 2
14 E-14-G-S E-0-14-G-S IM-F-14-G-S IM-F-14-G-S 4500 18.00 2592 35 to 110 2
16 E-16-E-S E-0-16-E-S IM-F-16-E-S IM-F-16-E-S 3100 12.25 1764 35 to 110 2
16 E-16-F-S E-0-16-F-S IM-F-16-F-S IM-F-16-F-S 3800 15.25 2196 35 to 110 2
16 E-16-G-S E-0-16-G-S IM-F-16-G-S IM-F-16-G-S 4500 18.00 2592 35 to 110 2
16 E-16-H-S E-0-16-H-S IM-F-16-H-S IM-F-16-H-S 6125 24.50 3528 35 to 110 2
18 E-18-F-S E-0-18-F-S IM-F-18-F-S IM-F-18-F-S 3800 15.25 2196 35 to 110 2
18 E-18-G-S E-0-18-G-S IM-F-18-G-S IM-F-18-G-S 4500 18.00 2592 35 to 110 2
18 E-18-H-S E-0-18-H-S IM-F-18-H-S IM-F-18-H-S 6125 24.50 3528 35 to 110 2
20 E-20-G-S E-0-20-G-S IM-F-20-G-S IM-F-20-G-S 4500 18.00 2592 35 to 110 2
20 E-20-H-S E-0-20-H-S IM-F-20-H-S IM-F-20-H-S 7350 24.50 3528 35 to 110 2
24 E-24-H-S E-0-24-H-S IM-F-24-H-S IM-F-24-H-S 7350 24.50 3528 35 to 110 2
30 E-30-H-S E-0-30-H-S IM-F-30-H-S IM-F-30-H-S 7350 24.50 3528 35 to 110 2